TunisieValeurs

BIEN PLACEE POUR MIEUX PLACER

morntre S INTEGRA

FARTHMNER S

du jour

Résumé du marché au 22/08/2019

Valeur

Attijari Bank
Attijari Leasing

Délice Holding
Electrostar
Ennakl
Essoukna
Euro-Cycles

GIF

Hannibal Lease
LILAS

Magasin Général
Monoprix

MPBS

OTH

Poulina Group Holding

Tunisie Leasing
Tunisie Valeurs

Ciments de Bizerte
Elbene Industrie

ICF

Modern Leasing
Placements de Tunisie

Carthage Cement

+3,86%
+3,02%
+3,00%
+2,95%

19 562
9620
292
185546
68
63776
2700
11256
162 842
31687
27155

142774
321
[
366 946

34375
131018
129516

132237
20343
24525

3036
45
22338
7701
490

159 881

274 026

STEQ

Tunisie Valeurs
Ciments de Bizerte
Carthage Cement
SOTUVER

Variation (%)

-4,31%
2,62%
2,61%
-1,58%

maine

Quantité

www.tunisievaleurs.com

illeure Demande
Prix
3,920
27,600
5,460
7,110
4,770
1,620
33,890
13,500
11,750
115,000
12,250
7,360
0,000
15,390
9,620
10,650
0,850
11,700
1,930
15,500
0,660
0,000
11,830
0,000
8,200
5,000
15,110
12,350
4,010
19,550
2,950
31,920
1,510
6,410
0,990
1,850
6,050
13,100
2,240
9,350
125,000
4,090
9,000
4,800
0,640
8,860
16,220
7,560
1,170
10,150
22,800
0,000

81,000
0,000
0,000
1,800
9,000
1,070
0,000

191,010
1,650

42,000
0,000
2,900
8,950
0,000
0,000
5,760

29,500

Meilleure Offre

ntité
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